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CAHORS du 13/06/10 Provincial Namur Vieux

Nom

DELFOSSE GUY
GOVAERTS JOSEPH & F.
DUJARDIN MARCEL
CAPELLE JEAN MARITE
JENNEQUIN L. & FILS
RAMADANI SABRI
HOORNAERT ALAIN
HOTTON JEAN CLAUDE
DUJEU  PIPEAUX
LARIVIERE JULIEN
HENRI MICHAEL
CHARLIER RICHARD
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
PEEREBOOM NANCY
CHARLIER RICHARD
MEURANT ROBERT
JENNEQUIN L. & FILS
FESLER RAYMOND
BAUCHE ANDRE
D'HONDT BERNARD
JAMART MARC
MEURANT ROBERT
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
CAMUS EMILE
DELFOSSE GUY

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
MATHIEU ROBERT
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
TUBIER LOUIS & FILS
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
CAMPINNE PATRICK F.
D'HONDT BERNARD
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
DELFOSSE GUY
DELFOSSE GUY
RAMLOT & FLAMANT
MACAUX GUY
CHARLIER RICHARD
GENOT PATRICK
MARTINOT EDDY
CHARLIER RICHARD
VAN WEZER PHILIPPE
DESORBAY DENISE
D'HONDT BERNARD
BURTON CARLES
PIRSON THIERRY
MARTINOT EDDY
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
SOMME  THIANGE
POURBAIX BEQUET
BAYET JEAN MARIE
MEURANT ROBERT
TEREUR GUY
LARIVIERE JULIEN
D'HONDT BERNARD
HOORNAERT ALAIN
CROWET LEON

DUPONT RAYMOND
DUJEU _ PIPEAUX
D'HONDT BERNARD

Lacher: le dimanche 13/06/10 a 06 h 50

81 Amateurs - 431 Pigeons

Mise a jour 1e15/06/10 a 15:33:54

Localité
MAZEE
WIERDE
PETIGNY
AGIMONT
AUBLAIN
JAMBES
WANCENNES
AGIMONT
HASTIERE
LANDENNE S.ME
BERZEE
PETIGNY
SENZEILLES
CLERMONT
PETIGNY
CLERMONT
AUBLAIN
GOCHENEE
BOTHEY
MALONNE
SEILLES
CLERMONT
FRASNES LEZ C
FALISOLLE
MAZEE

LE ROUX
FLAVION
SENZEILLES
SENZEILLES
LIERNU

ST GERARD
DOISCHE
MALONNE
FRASNES_LEZ_C
MAZEE
MAZEE
VEDRIN
ROSEE
PETIGNY
AUVELAIS
WANCENNES
PETIGNY
METTET
AUBLAIN
MALONNE
SAMBREVILLE
STAVE
WANCENNES
SENZEILLES
ST GERARD
GERIN
CASTILLON
FLORENNES
CLERMONT
BONNEVILLE
LANDENNE S.ME
MALONNE
WANCENNES
COUVIN
MARIEMBOURG
HASTIERE
MALONNE
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Mar Sur Bagues

8018049.
8001430.
8000287.
8003812.
8014728.
8011528.
8004535.
8004659.
8018284.
8012937.
2108040.
8014765.
9091544.
9065164.
8000419.
9128626.
8025515.
8003473.
8016413.
8025679.
8014518.
9128624.
8025208.
8033230.
8028197.
8008806.
8003734.
9048314.
9091527.
8006117.
8014958.
8004303.
8025612.
8025215.
8003314.
8018046.
8019100.
8018794.
8029277.
2186489.
8021025.
8025748.
8006534.
8012504.
8025711.
8016754.
8018473.
8015311.
9068104.
8023618.
8003639.
9067620.
8025155.
9128623.
8000666.
8009553.
8025676.
8004500.
8001990.
8000778.
8007560.
8025684.

08
08
06
08
08
07
08
08
08
06
08
08
07
07
06
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
05
08
07
07
06
07
06
05
08
08
07
07
08
05
08
06
08
05
07
08
07
08
07
08
04
08
06
07
05
06
07
08
07
08
08
03
06
06
08

H Réelle
17h00m00
17h45m34
16h59m09
17hl6m27
17h05m39
17h59m35
17h28m09
17h36ml4
17h41m57
18h20m21
17h43m09
17h24m34
17h34m13
17h38ml4
17h24m57
17h39m04
17h24m24
17h47m07
18h19m51
18h13m26
18h29m33
17h45m26
17h36m34
18h13m32
17h45m36
18h12m55
18h01m4d4
17h48ml10
17h49ml14
18h40m09
18hl6om25
17h55m35
18h28m29
17h47m40
17h55m27
17h55m29
18h41m55
18h10m20
17h49m18
18h32m01
18h05m4d7
17h51m52
18h21m38
17h51m35
18h37m24
18h35m54
18h20m28
18h10ml10
18h05m28
18h30m25
18h23ml17
18h11m53
18h20m36
18h12m55
18h55m14
19h02mdo6
18h44m07
18h15m25
17h58m56
18h04m23
18h25m04
18h45m20

Dist.
668829
709631
658424
676814
657194
708867
674834
677398
683260
721755
679349
660005
670039
674196
2
674076
2
678592
710274
703158
719651
2
661207
698147
2
695989
684078
2
3
721403
694670
673331
2
2
3
4
713747
681630
3
701581
674730
4
689683
657839
3
701253
685671
2
4
2
686606
674505
682692
3
715064
2
4
2
658145
663132
2
5

Vitesses

1096.
1082.
1080.
.396
1067.
1058.
1057.
.226

1080

1048

1048.
1045.
1040.
1040.
1040.
1040.
1039.
.532
1035.
1032.
1029.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1022.
.380
1020.
1019.
1018.
1018.
101e.
1015.
1012.
1011.
1006.
.384
1005.
1005.
.571
1001.
1001.

999.

998.

997.

997.
.338
993.
993.
993.
992.
991.
991.
.369
989.
.550
987.
985.
984.
984.
.561
983.
.317
983.
982.

1038

1021

1005

1002

994

990

988

984

983

441
470
890

454
669
485

026
492
110
085
084
049
458

931
682
607
854
732
444
644

179
135
378
039
392
846
024
641
686

078
028

906
067
380
442
185
181

997
417
055
007
965
796

180
055
978
973
650
873

014
975



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

COLETTE VINCENT
PIRSON THIERRY
SOMME THIANGE

DUMONT ALFRED
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
DELFOSSE GUY

ROBINET THAULEZ
PEEREBOOM NANCY
DUMONT ALFRED

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
HOSTAUX CHRISTIAN
MINET SALMON CAMYE
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
COLETTE VINCENT
PREUD'HOMME PAULET
JACOT STEVE
SLEEWAEGEN MARCEL
DUJARDIN CLAUDE
FESLER RAYMOND
FESLER RAYMOND

DREZE MARCEL

MINET SALMON CAMYE
PAQUOT ANDRE
JENNEQUIN L.
PAQUOT ANDRE
LEMMENS PIERRE
MATHIEU ROBERT
ISTACE JOSE

BAUCHE ANDRE

MINET SALMON CAMYE
COLETTE VINCENT
COLETTE VINCENT
HENRI MICHAEL
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
DREZE MARCEL
HAQUENNE LUCIEN
FESLER RAYMOND
ISTACE JOSE

ISTACE JOSE

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
DEBRUXELLES ETIENNE
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING
RAMLOT & FLAMANT
FESLER RAYMOND
ISTACE JOSE
LARIVIERE JULIEN
DELFOSSE GUY
RAMADANI SABRI

DEVOS J.PIERRE & SEB
CAPELLE JEAN MARIE
MEURANT ROBERT

BAYET FABIAN
DELFOSSE GUY

D'HONDT BERNARD
REGNIER MICHEL
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
DESORBAY DENISE
CAMPINNE PATRICK F.
BURTON CARLES
REGNIER GUY & M.
BURTON CARLES
DESORBAY DENISE
COLETTE VINCENT
HENRI MICHAEL
DESORBAY DENISE
THIRAN JOSEPH
DELFOSSE GUY

DUMONT ALFRED
DUSSENNE RAYMOND
CHANTRENNE SCHILLING

& FILS

ANDENNE
STAVE
GERIN
FLAVION
PETIGNY
MAZEE
MALONNE
CLERMONT
FLAVION

LE ROUX
PETIGNY
INZEMONT
SENZEILLES
ANDENNE
GESVES
DION
NAMUR
COUVIN
GOCHENEE
GOCHENEE
ROMEDENNE
INZEMONT
ANDENNE
AUBLAIN
ANDENNE
FOSSES
FLAVION
FLORENNES
BOTHEY
INZEMONT
ANDENNE
ANDENNE
BERZEE
FRASNES LEZ C
ROMEDENNE
ST GERARD
GOCHENEE
FLORENNES
FLORENNES
LE ROUX
FRASNES LEZ C
VITRIVAL
PETIGNY
VEDRIN
GOCHENEE
FLORENNES
LANDENNE S.ME
MAZEE
JAMBES

LE ROUX
AGIMONT
CLERMONT
STAVE
MAZEE
MALONNE
COUVIN
FRASNES LEZ C
AUBLAIN
DOISCHE
SAMBREVILLE
PESCHE
SAMBREVILLE
AUBLAIN
ANDENNE
BERZEE
AUBLAIN
GERIN
MAZEE
FLAVION
FRASNES LEZ C
PETIGNY
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8013606.
8018474.
8027892.
8028843.
9090985.
8018058.
5172843.
9065187.
8028868.
8007407.
8018785.
8003886.
9091507.
8014829.
8015880.
8005955.
8023268.
8029741.
8003429.
8008333.
8008819.
8003869.
8013885.
8025534.
8021897.
8023455.
8003774.
8019593.
8034400.
8001770.
8019158.
8013624.
8013558.
8000193.
8018633.
8023633.
8003455.
8019586.
8019582.
8007427.
8025206.
8031691.
9090970.
8031941.
8003457.
8019572.
8012924.
8028195.
8017064.
9055852.
8030839.
9065361.
8018078.
8028194.
8029022.
8028960.
8001509.
8014241.
8007833.
8021785.
8028603.
8021674.
8023756.
8014832.
8013567.
8026127.
8009832.
8030899.
8028858.
8000185.
9090976.

08
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
07
08
07
07
06
07
08
05
04
06
08
07
06
08
06
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
06
07
08
06
08
08
08
06
07
08
08
05
06
05
08
06
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
05
06
07
06
07

19h01m59
18h29m13
18h30ml19
18h31m42
18h08m05
18h20m02
18h57m56
18h27m05
18h38m48
18h52m05
18h15m10
18h39m26
18h25m46
19hleml4
19h08m09
18h30m43
19h06m01
18h14m49
18h38m47
18h38m51
18h35m59
18h44m41l
19h25m19
18h19m08
19h26m00
19h01m28
18h49m47
18h48m54
19h18m36
18h50m40
19h27m51
19h28m02
18h46m46
18h27m55
18h45m01
19h05m22
18h50m57
18h55m50
18h57m58
19h15m32
18h38m30
19hl6m25
18h36m41l
19h35m54
18h58m37
19h03m36
19h45m46
18h49m04
19h34m27
19h26m30
19h06m40
19h05m44
19h19m00
19h01ml18
19h41m42
18h52ml15
18h56ml18
18h55m10
19h12m45
19h45m09
18h57m42
19h48m40
19h01m39
20h09m33
19h26m04
19h02m41
19h34m53
19h15m55
19h33m58
19h08m37
19h07m03

718467
2
2
684224
658903
5
705138
2
2
2
660002
683371
5
2
710277
673888
707678
657453
2
3
675511
2
720318
3
2
696826
2
682916
2

69652
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685706
y
6
657782

68655
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981.
980.
980.
975.
971.
969.
968.
967.
.328
963.
.273
.264
963.
962.
.240
961.
961.
960.
957.
.314
956.
956.
953.
953.
952.
952.
.395
949.
948.
.249
948.
947.
947.
947.
944.
944.
941.
940.
938.
.541
.250
933.
.369
931.
.343
930.
L3717
930.
.291
920.
918.
916.
915.
.576
911.
910.
.378
907.
906.
904.
.397
900.
899.
.590
.529
897.
897.
896.
895.
895.
893.

965
963
963

962

957

950

948

933
933

932

931

930

927

914

910

901

898
898

535
628
423
095
693
271
685
165

856

023
792

713
498
043
405

838
188
664
653
802
643

946
804

034
804
795
402
749
658
247
872
115

157

907

911

135

008
753
197
496

177
741

154
538
668

582
116

847
592
654
621
197
974



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

HENRI MICHAEL
JENNEQUIN L. & FILS
HOSTAUX CHRISTIAN
DUJARDIN MARCEL
DUJARDIN MARCEL
VAN WEZER PHILIPPE
COLETTE VINCENT
DUJARDIN MARCEL
NIHOUL PERE & FILS
DRUAUX CLAUDE
COLETTE VINCENT

BERZEE
AUBLAIN
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
PETIGNY
METTET
ANDENNE
PETIGNY
SENZEILLES
SILENRIEUX
ANDENNE
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2108027.
8014685.
8012667.
8014013.
8014008.
8006566.
8014837.
8032901.
9068123.

69673.
8014806.

08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
07
07

19h31m39
19h07m39
19h11m09
19h13m33
19h15m09
19h51m55
20h25m07
19h17m52
19h31m28
19h38ml2
20h29m50

67325
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891.
890.
.511
885.
883.
882.
881.
880.
879.
876.
876.

890

942
930

515
613
042
429
403
933
408
358



